
Klassement Divisie 12

Einde proef
Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige

1  17 TJOENS Stefaan B W6705A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 2      - 00:58:18,8      -      -

PASSCHYN Greet* B W9316A3 Atlantic Lancer Evo X E 1
2  37 DEGROOTE René B W1149A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:02:26,7 04:07,9 04:07,9

DE BUSSCHERE Danny B W7622A3 Atlantic Clio Rally5 D 1
3  20 VANHOUTTE Jeroen B W7549A3 AC Dadizele Mitsubishi 2      - 01:02:51,1 04:32,3 00:24,4

PREDA Anouck* B W1550A4 Duindistel Lancer Evo 10 E 2
4  53 DIET Luc B W7121A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2      - 01:06:53,1 08:34,3 04:02,0

VAN DYCKE Ellen* B W1062A4 Atlantic 106 C 1
5  44 DEREZ Alexander B W2090A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:07:30,1 09:11,3 00:37,0

VROMMAN Barbara* B W7503A4 Atlantic Clio Rally5 D 2
6  70 CNOCKAERT Gauthier B W1933A3 AC Dadizele Peugeot 2      - 01:09:20,3 11:01,5 01:50,2

FERLA Trévis B W1512 B AC Dadizele 106 C 2
7  74 DE MEYER Stefaan B W2033A4 Atlantic Peugeot 2 00:30 01:10:31,4 12:12,6 01:11,1

DE MEYER Lowie B W1153A4 Atlantic 106 C 3
8  64 LOGIE Esli B W1405A3 Atlantic Ford 2      - 01:10:49,8 12:31,0 00:18,4

DECLERCQ Wesley B W7217A4 Atlantic Fiësta D 3
9  78 SAMPERS Bart B W6421A4 Atlantic Peugeot 1      - 01:10:54,8 12:36,0 00:05,0

SAMPERS Jordan B W1820B Atlantic 106 A 1
10  62 HOLVOET Jan B W1158A4 AC Dadizele Honda 2      - 01:11:11,3 12:52,5 00:16,5

HOLVOET Andreas B W1265A4 AC Dadizele Civic C 4
11  77 VAN DE LEEST Wim B A8862A4 RT Titanic Mini 1 00:30 01:11:27,9 13:09,1 00:16,6

T'SYEN Wally B W2053A4 RT Titanic Cooper A 2
12  63 DEGRANDE Bart B W1601A4 Atlantic Ford 2 10:00 01:16:51,1 18:32,3 05:23,2

SAELENS Kenny B W1710A4 Atlantic Fiësta C 5
13  72 MIDAVAINE Mickael F 148594 FFSA Renault 2 06:40 01:17:00,7 18:41,9 00:09,6

DEBELS Julien F 356200 FFSA Clio C 6
14  75 JOYE Thorsten B W2060A4 AC Dadizele Opel 2      - 01:19:34,9 21:16,1 02:34,2

BOUTTE Jasper B W1170A3 Sc Vervica Corsa A C 7
15  76 VANDOOLAEGHE Jan B W8230A3 Atlantic Toyota 1      - 01:22:18,6 23:59,8 02:43,7

SNAET Rebecca* B W1946A4 Atlantic Corolla E12 A 3
16  79 DEWINTER Aline* B W1058A4 AC Dadizele BMW 2      - 01:23:04,9 24:46,1 00:46,3

LAMPAERT Erwin B W2076A4 AC Dadizele E36 C 8
17  65 COPPENS Tijs B W1831A3 Atlantic Renault 2 01:20 01:29:03,5 30:44,7 05:58,6

CASAERT Michaël B W1830A3 Atlantic Clio D 4

Aantal wagens =  17
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Klassement Divisie 3

Einde proef
Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige

1  1 DEBACKERE Melissa* B W5195A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 00:52:21,3      -      -

DEGRYSE Nick B W8796A4 Atlantic Fabia I 1
2  2 VERSCHUEREN Vincent B O6239A3 Duindistel Citroën 3      - 00:52:44,2 00:22,9 00:22,9

VYNCKIER Mathieu B W1775B Duindistel C3 Rally 2 I 2
3  4 BOONE Kurt B W9473A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 00:52:55,5 00:34,2 00:11,3

DECLERCK Kurt B W1708B Duindistel Fiësta R5 I 3
4  16 VAN PARIJS Timothy B O3764A3 Duindistel Renault 3      - 00:54:38,3 02:17,0 01:42,8

VAN PARIJS Clementine* B O2082 B Duindistel Clio Rally 3 G 1
5  5 COENE Bert B W3831A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 00:55:23,9 03:02,6 00:45,6

VANDERSTICHELE Bert B W1941A4 Atlantic Fiësta Rally 2 I 4
6  3 MONNENS Gunther B W2005A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 00:55:43,9 03:22,6 00:20,0

DESPRIET Sharon* B W9348B AC Dadizele 991 GT3 I 5
7  6 SNIJERS Patrick B W1958A3 Duindistel Porsche 3      - 00:55:49,5 03:28,2 00:05,6

SOENENS Wim B W6494A3 Atlantic 911 GT3 I 6
8  14 COKELAERE Thierry B W7522A3 Duindistel BMW 3      - 00:58:08,9 05:47,6 02:19,4

VANASSCHE Stefaan B W1769A3 Atlantic 1M I 7
9  15 NOYELLE Damon B W9362A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 00:58:17,6 05:56,3 00:08,7

GOUDESEUNE Wouter B W5542A4 Atlantic I 8
10  7 SEGERS Jelle B W7205A3 Atlantic Ford 3 01:00 00:58:45,8 06:24,5 00:28,2

VERGOTE Dries B W2069 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R5 MK1 I 9
11  30 BROWN Steve B W8285A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 00:58:56,4 06:35,1 00:10,6

CAPOEN Lieven B W9056A3 Atlantic Impreza I 10
12  11 MERLEVEDE Manuel B W9372A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 00:59:13,6 06:52,3 00:17,2

CLOET Thomas B W9403A3 Atlantic Corsa Rally 4 G 2
13  45 PAYNTER Bill GB MSA231657Southern CC Subaru 3      - 00:59:26,9 07:05,6 00:13,3

HOLLINGHAM Andy GB MSA211770Southern CC Impreza I 11
14  10 DEKONINCK Thierry B W2890A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 00:59:39,8 07:18,5 00:12,9

DEKONINCK Femke* B W1987B Atlantic Lancer Evo X I 12
15  26 VANDENBERGHE Kjell B W8667A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:00:15,3 07:54,0 00:35,5

CLOET Jorinca* B W1650A4 Atlantic 1M I 13
16  28 PITTELLIOEN Michael B W6584A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:01:11,4 08:50,1 00:56,1

SMETS Isidoor B W4862A4 Atlantic Compact F2000 G 3
17  33 LEYS Jensy B W9046A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:01:40,8 09:19,5 00:29,4

LEYS Sharon* B W1728A4 AC Dadizele E30 H 1
18  27 DOBBELAERE Chris B W1579A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:01:49,1 09:27,8 00:08,3

VANDERSARREN Jochen B W7284A3 Atlantic Kadett GT/E G 4
19  18 DE WAELE Koen B W5741A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:02:57,9 10:36,6 01:08,8

DEGRANDE Nikola B W2043A4 Atlantic E81 I 14
20  25 VANOVERTVELDT Grégory B W9436A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:03:05,0 10:43,7 00:07,1

SYX Jan B W9435A4 Atlantic 1M I 15
21  22 STUBBE Michiel B W1507A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:03:17,5 10:56,2 00:12,5

VANDEN BUSSCHE Dylan B W1733A3 Atlantic Clio G 5
22  29 VERGOTE Dries B W7567A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:03:37,4 11:16,1 00:19,9

SAMYN Jonas B W8679A4 Atlantic E30 H 2
23  23 MEULDERS Wim B A1859A3 RT Titanic Porsche 3 00:30 01:03:43,2 11:21,9 00:05,8

JACOBS Marc B A1860B RT Titanic 991 GT3 I 16
24  49 OSSENBLOK Bart NL 46540 KNAF Opel 3      - 01:04:23,3 12:02,0 00:40,1

VAN SUNDERT Kevin NL 48777 KNAF Manta G 6
25  40 DE BOE Alexander B W9481A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:05:17,4 12:56,1 00:54,1

DEBAENE Tony B W9482A3 Atlantic E36 H 3
26  36 VERCRUYSSE Ashley B W9318A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:20 01:06:16,7 13:55,4 00:59,3

GELDHOF Kaylee* B W9447A4 Atlantic E30 M3 I 17
27  32 SPILLEBEEN Didier B W5513A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:07:05,6 14:44,3 00:48,9

AECK Tommy B W6460A3 Atlantic E30 I 18
28  35 DELBAERE Angelo B W6951A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:07:16,7 14:55,4 00:11,1

DURNEZ Niels B W9412A4 AC Dadizele E30 H 4
29  9 LERMINEZ Frederik B W1142A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3 00:50 01:07:24,9 15:03,6 00:08,2

DERYCKERE Charlotte* B W9536A4 Atlantic Lancer Evo 10 I 19
30  55 VERCRUYSSE Kurt B W9501A3 Atlantic Citroën 3      - 01:07:59,2 15:37,9 00:34,2

VAARTEN Matthias B W9499A4 Atlantic Saxo F 1
31  69 PRIEM Stefaan B W9535A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:08:26,6 16:05,3 00:27,4

STAELENS Graziano B W1644A4 Atlantic Impreza GTT I 20
32  47 DECAESTECKER Koen B W1242A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:08:33,7 16:12,4 00:07,1

DERYCKE Nico B W1240A4 Atlantic E36 H 5
33  60 DEGRANDE Joachim B W1391A3 Atlantic Citroën 3      - 01:08:58,9 16:37,6 00:25,2

BLOMME Arend-Jan B W1361A4 Atlantic Saxo F 2
34  67 BISSCHOP Gethin B W1557A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:09:01,2 16:39,9 00:02,3

LEMOINE Leila* B W2081 A4 Atlantic E36 Compact H 6
35  58 BOUTEN Christophe B W9459A3 AMC Staden Peugeot 3      - 01:09:15,1 16:53,8 00:13,9

FLORISSOONE Melvin B W8707A4 AMC Staden 206 RC G 7
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Klassement Divisie 3

Einde proef
Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige

36  42 VANDEPUTTE Thibaut B W1562A3 Duindistel Lada 3      - 01:09:21,3 17:00,0 00:06,2

VANDEPUTTE Heikki B D01 VFTS G 8
37  56 POLLET Remco B W1761A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:09:43,8 17:22,5 00:22,5

POLLET Rémi B W1921A4 Atlantic E30 H 7
38  46 GHILLEMYN Dieter B W2721A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:12:26,4 20:05,1 02:42,6

COMPERNOLLE Mathias B W7867A3 Atlantic Astra G 9
39  52 RENIER Brian B 379387 AC Dadizele Mini 3      - 01:19:07,9 26:46,6 06:41,4

RENIER Hailey* B W2094B AC Dadizele Cooper JCW H 8
40  41 GELDHOF Kenneth B W8654A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:25:29,9 33:08,6 06:22,0

GELDHOF Dario B W9347A4 Atlantic E30 H 9

Aantal wagens =  40
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Klassement Divisie 4

Einde proef
Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige

1  201 LIETAER Paul B W1894A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 00:56:20,8      -      -

KNOCKAERT Wouter B W3925A3 Atlantic Ascona 400 H4 1
2  206 MYLLEVILLE Patrick B W7145A3 Atlantic Porsche 4      - 00:59:24,5 03:03,7 03:03,7

MYLLEVILLE Sharon* B D02 911 SCRS H4 2
3  210 LACOUR Geert B W9313A3 Atlantic Porsche 4      - 00:59:55,3 03:34,5 00:30,8

GOUWY Pieter B W9019A3 Atlantic 911 H4 3
4  209 ROGIERS Glenn B W7528A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:00:18,0 03:57,2 00:22,7

DE BOCK Han B A5222A3 RT Titanic Kadett H4 4
5  207 KERKHOVE Christophe B HT100831A ASA Tornacum Porsche 4      - 01:03:13,4 06:52,6 02:55,4

DURNEZ Isabel* B 910034 Atlantic 911 H4 5
6  208 VANCAMPENHOUDT Hans B W1669A3 Atlantic Ford 4 01:10 01:03:34,3 07:13,5 00:20,9

VER EECKE Johan B W1668A4 Atlantic Escort MK2 BDG H3 1
7  229 VERSCHUERE Karel B W6595A3 Atlantic Simca 4      - 01:03:52,4 07:31,6 00:18,1

BOUDREZ Ruben B W7593A4 Atlantic 1000 Rallye 2 H1 1
8  214 LAGACHE Christophe B W4465A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:03:57,4 07:36,6 00:05,0

DEBUE Colin B W1086B Duindistel Ascona H4 6
9  231 VANNIEUWENHUYSE Nick B W1852A3 Atlantic Toyota 4      - 01:04:01,6 07:40,8 00:04,2

VANBECELAERE Tom B W1000A4 Atlantic Corolla H2 1
10  234 DE WULF Stefan B W7893A3 Atlantic VW 4      - 01:04:25,8 08:05,0 00:24,2

CAILLIAU Wim B W9257A3 Atlantic Scirocco H2 2
11  233 VERMEERSCH Dirk B A8887A3 RT Titanic Fiat 4      - 01:06:18,1 09:57,3 01:52,3

DECRUYENAERE Thalia* B W1251A4 Atlantic 124 Spider Abarth H3 2
12  236 BOSTYN David B W2071A3 AC Dadizele Toyota 4      - 01:06:49,5 10:28,7 00:31,4

VANDEWAETERE Wouter B W5742A3 AC Dadizele Starlet H1 2
13  232 LAPEIRE Jozef B W3317A3 Atlantic Toyota 4      - 01:07:34,3 11:13,5 00:44,8

DECLERCQ Francis B W2086A3 Atlantic Celica H2 3
14  223 DEMYTENAERE Ferre B W1648A3 Atlantic Opel 4 00:20 01:07:50,5 11:29,7 00:16,2

VAN RENTERGHEM Colin B W1634A4 Atlantic Ascona A H3 3
15  213 VERHAEGHE Koen B W5786A3 Atlantic Ford 4 00:20 01:13:32,4 17:11,6 05:41,9

PUYPE Paul B W8773A3 Atlantic Escort MK1 BDA H3 4
16  205 CASTELEIN Maxime B 914319 ASA Tornacum Ford 4      - 01:32:17,6 35:56,8 18:45,2

OZEEL Thijs B W8753A3 Atlantic Escort RS 1800 H3 5

Aantal wagens =  16
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Klassement Divisie 5

Einde proef
Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige

1  202 TOORRÉ Nick B W7157A3 Atlantic Ford 5      - 00:58:42,1      -      -

DEBUIGNE Justine* B W2103A4 Atlantic Sierra RS Cosworth H8 1
2  204 VITSE Ludovic B W8630A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 00:59:26,8 00:44,7 00:44,7

SOHIER Kurt B W7895A3 Atlantic Astra H7 1
3  215 GRUWEZ James B W3231A3 Atlantic Mercedes 5      - 01:00:22,5 01:40,4 00:55,7

ROTSAERT Angelique* B W2035A4 Atlantic 190 2.3 16V H8 2
4  211 VANDOOLAEGHE Mathieu B W7502A3 Atlantic Mercedes 5      - 01:00:58,9 02:16,8 00:36,4

SERPIETERS Laurens B W1742A4 Atlantic Benz 190D H8 3
5  228 RUBRECHT Simon B W1641A3 Atlantic Citroën 5      - 01:02:41,2 03:59,1 01:42,3

RUBRECHT Lucas B W1640A4 Atlantic Saxo H6 1
6  226 VANOPLYNES Mitch B W7876A3 Atlantic Citroën 5      - 01:03:48,2 05:06,1 01:07,0

DEMEY Diego B W5178A3 Atlantic Saxo H6 2
7  225 LAMBRECHT Dick B W8617A3 AC Dadizele Opel 5      - 01:05:16,1 06:34,0 01:27,9

LAMBRECHT Jitse* B W1497B AC Dadizele Corsa H6 3
8  227 VANALLEMEERSCH Paul B W6464A3 Atlantic Opel 5 00:10 01:05:27,3 06:45,2 00:11,2

DEBUE Claude B W1336A3 Duindistel Vectra H7 2
9  222 DEMEDTS Stephaan B W8602A3 Atlantic Subaru 5      - 01:05:54,7 07:12,6 00:27,4

DEMEDTS Yarne B W2038B Atlantic H8 4
10  218 LAMBERT Glenn B W8650A3 AMC Staden Opel 5      - 01:06:29,7 07:47,6 00:35,0

BOSSUYT Sander B W9094A4 AMC Staden Kadett E H7 3
11  217 DECOCK Jeffrey B W8799A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:06:45,3 08:03,2 00:15,6

LAURENS Parret B W1125B Atlantic E30 H7 4
12  230 PACCO Dylan B W1823A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:08:13,8 09:31,7 01:28,5

VERVERCKEN Kevin B W1821A4 Atlantic 106 H6 4
13  237 PEEL Eli B W9253A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:10:48,6 12:06,5 02:34,8

GILLEBERT Frank B W6001A3 Atlantic 205 Rallye H7 5
14  224 RAECKE Roel B W6031A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:14:05,1 15:23,0 03:16,5

VANQUAETHEM Sven B W9338A3 Atlantic 205 1.9 Gti H7 6
15  216 GRYSON Andy B W3199A3 Sc Vervica BMW 5      - 01:21:45,9 23:03,8 07:40,8

GRYSON Kimberly* B W5180A4 Sc Vervica E36 H8 5
16  239 DUMORTIER Xenia* B W9084A4 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:21:51,6 23:09,5 00:05,6

SIEUW Cindy* B W1647A3 Atlantic E36 H6 5

Aantal wagens =  16
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Klassement per klasse

Einde proef
Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige

Klasse A      
1  78 SAMPERS Bart B W6421A4 Atlantic Peugeot 1      - 01:10:54,8      -      -

SAMPERS Jordan B W1820B Atlantic 106 A 1
2  77 VAN DE LEEST Wim B A8862A4 RT Titanic Mini 1 00:30 01:11:27,9 00:33,1 00:33,1

T'SYEN Wally B W2053A4 RT Titanic Cooper A 2
3  76 VANDOOLAEGHE Jan B W8230A3 Atlantic Toyota 1      - 01:22:18,6 11:23,8 10:50,7

SNAET Rebecca* B W1946A4 Atlantic Corolla E12 A 3

Klasse C      
1  53 DIET Luc B W7121A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2      - 01:06:53,1      -      -

VAN DYCKE Ellen* B W1062A4 Atlantic 106 C 1
2  70 CNOCKAERT Gauthier B W1933A3 AC Dadizele Peugeot 2      - 01:09:20,3 02:27,2 02:27,2

FERLA Trévis B W1512 B AC Dadizele 106 C 2
3  74 DE MEYER Stefaan B W2033A4 Atlantic Peugeot 2 00:30 01:10:31,4 03:38,3 01:11,1

DE MEYER Lowie B W1153A4 Atlantic 106 C 3
4  62 HOLVOET Jan B W1158A4 AC Dadizele Honda 2      - 01:11:11,3 04:18,2 00:39,9

HOLVOET Andreas B W1265A4 AC Dadizele Civic C 4
5  63 DEGRANDE Bart B W1601A4 Atlantic Ford 2 10:00 01:16:51,1 09:58,0 05:39,8

SAELENS Kenny B W1710A4 Atlantic Fiësta C 5
6  72 MIDAVAINE Mickael F 148594 FFSA Renault 2 06:40 01:17:00,7 10:07,6 00:09,6

DEBELS Julien F 356200 FFSA Clio C 6
7  75 JOYE Thorsten B W2060A4 AC Dadizele Opel 2      - 01:19:34,9 12:41,8 02:34,2

BOUTTE Jasper B W1170A3 Sc Vervica Corsa A C 7
8  79 DEWINTER Aline* B W1058A4 AC Dadizele BMW 2      - 01:23:04,9 16:11,8 03:30,0

LAMPAERT Erwin B W2076A4 AC Dadizele E36 C 8

Klasse D      
1  37 DEGROOTE René B W1149A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:02:26,7      -      -

DE BUSSCHERE Danny B W7622A3 Atlantic Clio Rally5 D 1
2  44 DEREZ Alexander B W2090A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:07:30,1 05:03,4 05:03,4

VROMMAN Barbara* B W7503A4 Atlantic Clio Rally5 D 2
3  64 LOGIE Esli B W1405A3 Atlantic Ford 2      - 01:10:49,8 08:23,1 03:19,7

DECLERCQ Wesley B W7217A4 Atlantic Fiësta D 3
4  65 COPPENS Tijs B W1831A3 Atlantic Renault 2 01:20 01:29:03,5 26:36,8 18:13,7

CASAERT Michaël B W1830A3 Atlantic Clio D 4

Klasse E      
1  17 TJOENS Stefaan B W6705A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 2      - 00:58:18,8      -      -

PASSCHYN Greet* B W9316A3 Atlantic Lancer Evo X E 1
2  20 VANHOUTTE Jeroen B W7549A3 AC Dadizele Mitsubishi 2      - 01:02:51,1 04:32,3 04:32,3

PREDA Anouck* B W1550A4 Duindistel Lancer Evo 10 E 2

Klasse F      
1  55 VERCRUYSSE Kurt B W9501A3 Atlantic Citroën 3      - 01:07:59,2      -      -

VAARTEN Matthias B W9499A4 Atlantic Saxo F 1
2  60 DEGRANDE Joachim B W1391A3 Atlantic Citroën 3      - 01:08:58,9 00:59,7 00:59,7

BLOMME Arend-Jan B W1361A4 Atlantic Saxo F 2

Klasse G      
1  16 VAN PARIJS Timothy B O3764A3 Duindistel Renault 3      - 00:54:38,3      -      -

VAN PARIJS Clementine* B O2082 B Duindistel Clio Rally 3 G 1
2  11 MERLEVEDE Manuel B W9372A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 00:59:13,6 04:35,3 04:35,3

CLOET Thomas B W9403A3 Atlantic Corsa Rally 4 G 2
3  28 PITTELLIOEN Michael B W6584A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:01:11,4 06:33,1 01:57,8

SMETS Isidoor B W4862A4 Atlantic Compact F2000 G 3
4  27 DOBBELAERE Chris B W1579A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:01:49,1 07:10,8 00:37,7

VANDERSARREN Jochen B W7284A3 Atlantic Kadett GT/E G 4
5  22 STUBBE Michiel B W1507A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:03:17,5 08:39,2 01:28,4

VANDEN BUSSCHE Dylan B W1733A3 Atlantic Clio G 5
6  49 OSSENBLOK Bart NL 46540 KNAF Opel 3      - 01:04:23,3 09:45,0 01:05,8

VAN SUNDERT Kevin NL 48777 KNAF Manta G 6
7  58 BOUTEN Christophe B W9459A3 AMC Staden Peugeot 3      - 01:09:15,1 14:36,8 04:51,8

FLORISSOONE Melvin B W8707A4 AMC Staden 206 RC G 7
8  42 VANDEPUTTE Thibaut B W1562A3 Duindistel Lada 3      - 01:09:21,3 14:43,0 00:06,2

VANDEPUTTE Heikki B D01 VFTS G 8
9  46 GHILLEMYN Dieter B W2721A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:12:26,4 17:48,1 03:05,1

COMPERNOLLE Mathias B W7867A3 Atlantic Astra G 9

Klasse H      
1  33 LEYS Jensy B W9046A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:01:40,8      -      -

LEYS Sharon* B W1728A4 AC Dadizele E30 H 1
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Klassement per klasse

Einde proef
Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige

2  29 VERGOTE Dries B W7567A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:03:37,4 01:56,6 01:56,6

SAMYN Jonas B W8679A4 Atlantic E30 H 2
3  40 DE BOE Alexander B W9481A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:05:17,4 03:36,6 01:40,0

DEBAENE Tony B W9482A3 Atlantic E36 H 3
4  35 DELBAERE Angelo B W6951A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:07:16,7 05:35,9 01:59,3

DURNEZ Niels B W9412A4 AC Dadizele E30 H 4
5  47 DECAESTECKER Koen B W1242A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:08:33,7 06:52,9 01:17,0

DERYCKE Nico B W1240A4 Atlantic E36 H 5
6  67 BISSCHOP Gethin B W1557A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:09:01,2 07:20,4 00:27,5

LEMOINE Leila* B W2081 A4 Atlantic E36 Compact H 6
7  56 POLLET Remco B W1761A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:09:43,8 08:03,0 00:42,6

POLLET Rémi B W1921A4 Atlantic E30 H 7
8  52 RENIER Brian B 379387 AC Dadizele Mini 3      - 01:19:07,9 17:27,1 09:24,1

RENIER Hailey* B W2094B AC Dadizele Cooper JCW H 8
9  41 GELDHOF Kenneth B W8654A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:25:29,9 23:49,1 06:22,0

GELDHOF Dario B W9347A4 Atlantic E30 H 9

Klasse I      
1  1 DEBACKERE Melissa* B W5195A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 00:52:21,3      -      -

DEGRYSE Nick B W8796A4 Atlantic Fabia I 1
2  2 VERSCHUEREN Vincent B O6239A3 Duindistel Citroën 3      - 00:52:44,2 00:22,9 00:22,9

VYNCKIER Mathieu B W1775B Duindistel C3 Rally 2 I 2
3  4 BOONE Kurt B W9473A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 00:52:55,5 00:34,2 00:11,3

DECLERCK Kurt B W1708B Duindistel Fiësta R5 I 3
4  5 COENE Bert B W3831A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 00:55:23,9 03:02,6 02:28,4

VANDERSTICHELE Bert B W1941A4 Atlantic Fiësta Rally 2 I 4
5  3 MONNENS Gunther B W2005A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 00:55:43,9 03:22,6 00:20,0

DESPRIET Sharon* B W9348B AC Dadizele 991 GT3 I 5
6  6 SNIJERS Patrick B W1958A3 Duindistel Porsche 3      - 00:55:49,5 03:28,2 00:05,6

SOENENS Wim B W6494A3 Atlantic 911 GT3 I 6
7  14 COKELAERE Thierry B W7522A3 Duindistel BMW 3      - 00:58:08,9 05:47,6 02:19,4

VANASSCHE Stefaan B W1769A3 Atlantic 1M I 7
8  15 NOYELLE Damon B W9362A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 00:58:17,6 05:56,3 00:08,7

GOUDESEUNE Wouter B W5542A4 Atlantic I 8
9  7 SEGERS Jelle B W7205A3 Atlantic Ford 3 01:00 00:58:45,8 06:24,5 00:28,2

VERGOTE Dries B W2069 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R5 MK1 I 9
10  30 BROWN Steve B W8285A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 00:58:56,4 06:35,1 00:10,6

CAPOEN Lieven B W9056A3 Atlantic Impreza I 10
11  45 PAYNTER Bill GB MSA231657 Southern CC Subaru 3      - 00:59:26,9 07:05,6 00:30,5

HOLLINGHAM Andy GB MSA211770 Southern CC Impreza I 11
12  10 DEKONINCK Thierry B W2890A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 00:59:39,8 07:18,5 00:12,9

DEKONINCK Femke* B W1987B Atlantic Lancer Evo X I 12
13  26 VANDENBERGHE Kjell B W8667A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:00:15,3 07:54,0 00:35,5

CLOET Jorinca* B W1650A4 Atlantic 1M I 13
14  18 DE WAELE Koen B W5741A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:02:57,9 10:36,6 02:42,6

DEGRANDE Nikola B W2043A4 Atlantic E81 I 14
15  25 VANOVERTVELDT Grégory B W9436A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:03:05,0 10:43,7 00:07,1

SYX Jan B W9435A4 Atlantic 1M I 15
16  23 MEULDERS Wim B A1859A3 RT Titanic Porsche 3 00:30 01:03:43,2 11:21,9 00:38,2

JACOBS Marc B A1860B RT Titanic 991 GT3 I 16
17  36 VERCRUYSSE Ashley B W9318A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:20 01:06:16,7 13:55,4 02:33,5

GELDHOF Kaylee* B W9447A4 Atlantic E30 M3 I 17
18  32 SPILLEBEEN Didier B W5513A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:07:05,6 14:44,3 00:48,9

AECK Tommy B W6460A3 Atlantic E30 I 18
19  9 LERMINEZ Frederik B W1142A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3 00:50 01:07:24,9 15:03,6 00:19,3

DERYCKERE Charlotte* B W9536A4 Atlantic Lancer Evo 10 I 19
20  69 PRIEM Stefaan B W9535A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:08:26,6 16:05,3 01:01,6

STAELENS Graziano B W1644A4 Atlantic Impreza GTT I 20

Klasse H1     
1  229 VERSCHUERE Karel B W6595A3 Atlantic Simca 4      - 01:03:52,4      -      -

BOUDREZ Ruben B W7593A4 Atlantic 1000 Rallye 2 H1 1
2  236 BOSTYN David B W2071A3 AC Dadizele Toyota 4      - 01:06:49,5 02:57,1 02:57,1

VANDEWAETERE Wouter B W5742A3 AC Dadizele Starlet H1 2

Klasse H2     
1  231 VANNIEUWENHUYSE Nick B W1852A3 Atlantic Toyota 4      - 01:04:01,6      -      -

VANBECELAERE Tom B W1000A4 Atlantic Corolla H2 1
2  234 DE WULF Stefan B W7893A3 Atlantic VW 4      - 01:04:25,8 00:24,2 00:24,2

CAILLIAU Wim B W9257A3 Atlantic Scirocco H2 2
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3  232 LAPEIRE Jozef B W3317A3 Atlantic Toyota 4      - 01:07:34,3 03:32,7 03:08,5

DECLERCQ Francis B W2086A3 Atlantic Celica H2 3

Klasse H3     
1  208 VANCAMPENHOUDT Hans B W1669A3 Atlantic Ford 4 01:10 01:03:34,3      -      -

VER EECKE Johan B W1668A4 Atlantic Escort MK2 BDG H3 1
2  233 VERMEERSCH Dirk B A8887A3 RT Titanic Fiat 4      - 01:06:18,1 02:43,8 02:43,8

DECRUYENAERE Thalia* B W1251A4 Atlantic 124 Spider Abarth H3 2
3  223 DEMYTENAERE Ferre B W1648A3 Atlantic Opel 4 00:20 01:07:50,5 04:16,2 01:32,4

VAN RENTERGHEM Colin B W1634A4 Atlantic Ascona A H3 3
4  213 VERHAEGHE Koen B W5786A3 Atlantic Ford 4 00:20 01:13:32,4 09:58,1 05:41,9

PUYPE Paul B W8773A3 Atlantic Escort MK1 BDA H3 4
5  205 CASTELEIN Maxime B 914319 ASA Tornacum Ford 4      - 01:32:17,6 28:43,3 18:45,2

OZEEL Thijs B W8753A3 Atlantic Escort RS 1800 H3 5

Klasse H4     
1  201 LIETAER Paul B W1894A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 00:56:20,8      -      -

KNOCKAERT Wouter B W3925A3 Atlantic Ascona 400 H4 1
2  206 MYLLEVILLE Patrick B W7145A3 Atlantic Porsche 4      - 00:59:24,5 03:03,7 03:03,7

MYLLEVILLE Sharon* B D02 911 SCRS H4 2
3  210 LACOUR Geert B W9313A3 Atlantic Porsche 4      - 00:59:55,3 03:34,5 00:30,8

GOUWY Pieter B W9019A3 Atlantic 911 H4 3
4  209 ROGIERS Glenn B W7528A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:00:18,0 03:57,2 00:22,7

DE BOCK Han B A5222A3 RT Titanic Kadett H4 4
5  207 KERKHOVE Christophe B HT100831A ASA Tornacum Porsche 4      - 01:03:13,4 06:52,6 02:55,4

DURNEZ Isabel* B 910034 Atlantic 911 H4 5
6  214 LAGACHE Christophe B W4465A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:03:57,4 07:36,6 00:44,0

DEBUE Colin B W1086B Duindistel Ascona H4 6

Klasse H6     
1  228 RUBRECHT Simon B W1641A3 Atlantic Citroën 5      - 01:02:41,2      -      -

RUBRECHT Lucas B W1640A4 Atlantic Saxo H6 1
2  226 VANOPLYNES Mitch B W7876A3 Atlantic Citroën 5      - 01:03:48,2 01:07,0 01:07,0

DEMEY Diego B W5178A3 Atlantic Saxo H6 2
3  225 LAMBRECHT Dick B W8617A3 AC Dadizele Opel 5      - 01:05:16,1 02:34,9 01:27,9

LAMBRECHT Jitse* B W1497B AC Dadizele Corsa H6 3
4  230 PACCO Dylan B W1823A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:08:13,8 05:32,6 02:57,7

VERVERCKEN Kevin B W1821A4 Atlantic 106 H6 4
5  239 DUMORTIER Xenia* B W9084A4 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:21:51,6 19:10,4 13:37,8

SIEUW Cindy* B W1647A3 Atlantic E36 H6 5

Klasse H7     
1  204 VITSE Ludovic B W8630A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 00:59:26,8      -      -

SOHIER Kurt B W7895A3 Atlantic Astra H7 1
2  227 VANALLEMEERSCH Paul B W6464A3 Atlantic Opel 5 00:10 01:05:27,3 06:00,5 06:00,5

DEBUE Claude B W1336A3 Duindistel Vectra H7 2
3  218 LAMBERT Glenn B W8650A3 AMC Staden Opel 5      - 01:06:29,7 07:02,9 01:02,4

BOSSUYT Sander B W9094A4 AMC Staden Kadett E H7 3
4  217 DECOCK Jeffrey B W8799A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:06:45,3 07:18,5 00:15,6

LAURENS Parret B W1125B Atlantic E30 H7 4
5  237 PEEL Eli B W9253A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:10:48,6 11:21,8 04:03,3

GILLEBERT Frank B W6001A3 Atlantic 205 Rallye H7 5
6  224 RAECKE Roel B W6031A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:14:05,1 14:38,3 03:16,5

VANQUAETHEM Sven B W9338A3 Atlantic 205 1.9 Gti H7 6

Klasse H8     
1  202 TOORRÉ Nick B W7157A3 Atlantic Ford 5      - 00:58:42,1      -      -

DEBUIGNE Justine* B W2103A4 Atlantic Sierra RS Cosworth H8 1
2  215 GRUWEZ James B W3231A3 Atlantic Mercedes 5      - 01:00:22,5 01:40,4 01:40,4

ROTSAERT Angelique* B W2035A4 Atlantic 190 2.3 16V H8 2
3  211 VANDOOLAEGHE Mathieu B W7502A3 Atlantic Mercedes 5      - 01:00:58,9 02:16,8 00:36,4

SERPIETERS Laurens B W1742A4 Atlantic Benz 190D H8 3
4  222 DEMEDTS Stephaan B W8602A3 Atlantic Subaru 5      - 01:05:54,7 07:12,6 04:55,8

DEMEDTS Yarne B W2038B Atlantic H8 4
5  216 GRYSON Andy B W3199A3 Sc Vervica BMW 5      - 01:21:45,9 23:03,8 15:51,2

GRYSON Kimberly* B W5180A4 Sc Vervica E36 H8 5

Aantal wagens =  89
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